JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum. 

To:. William Doherty, JP Morgan 

Date: January 12, 2010 

Re: JP Morgan 
Account 4 MI 

Please wire Two Thousand One Hundred Eight Dollars 60/100 ($2,108.60) from 
the 
above account to: 

Bank man e: CNL Bank 

ABA #: 063114289 
Account name: William L. Richey, P.A. 

Account #: 
Reference: i e um er 3743-2